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2016 Global Adventure Series, Live @ The Rog

Making cultural connections through multiple art forms representing different world cultures.
Includes music, dance, theater, storytelling, costume design and cuisine.

Sunday, June 12, 5-8pm Sunday, July 17, 5-8pm
Central Park Blues Fest Bastille Day Celebration

Sunday, June 19, 5-7:30pm Sunday, July 24, 5-7:30pm
Brazilian Festa de Sdo Jodo Viva South America

Sunday, June 26, 5-7pm - : Sunday, July 31, 5-7:30pm
Rosefest Touch-A-Truck \ Journey to Asia

Monday, July 4, 1-10:30pm Sunday, August 7, 3-8pm
Party in the Park Mosquito Bluegrass Jam

Sunday, July 10, 5-8pm Sunday, August 14, 5-8pm
Tropical Jubilee Suburban Caravan

These performances are funded in part by the Minnesota Arts and Cultural Heritage Find all the details at
Fund as appropriated by the Minnesota State Legislature with money from the vote

of the people of Minnesota on November 4, 2008. WWW.CitYOfRoseVi”e.Com/Live Rog




